Group

3° Torneo Barcelona Padel Tour Xpress by Nacex 2024

Date/venue

Home

Gerard
Xavi Duran Olivé

Gorka Tapia Juliachs
Joan Josep Freixas Gené

Xavier Culebras Escriva
Jordi Clara

Hector Merchan
Gerard Bellod Daumal

Gorka Tapia Juliachs
Joan Josep Freixas Gené

Hector Merchan
Gerard Bellod Daumal

Xavi Balcells
Ivan Tinoco

Josep Garcia
Javier Aguilar

Daniel Sancho Santiago
Ricard Noel

Josep Garcia
Javier Aguilar

Nacho March
David Caballero

Xavi Balcells
Ivdn Tinoco

Lloreng Fanes
Adria Barba Trevifio

Cristian Pizarro Serrano
Carlos Aiello

Alexis Monclus Ortega
Miguel Ariza Moya

Alex Diaz Biel
Eric Martinez

Lloreng Fanes
Adria Barba Trevifio

Alexis Monclus Ortega
Miguel Ariza Moya

Alvaro Ramirez Rojo
Ruben Rodriguez Martinez

Henrik Hgjgaard
Leandro Martin Diez

Alvaro Ramirez Rojo
Ruben Rodriguez Martinez

1/2

Calendar: 22 Masculina / 22 Masc Grupos

Result

9-5

9-8

9-7

2-9

9-6

39

9-3

4-9

9-7

9-8

8-9

6-8

9-8

9-5

9-6

6-9

9-4

5-9

9-8

Away team

Gorka Tapia Juliachs
Joan Josep Freixas Gené

Hector Merchan
Gerard Bellod Daumal

Gerard
Xavi Duran Olivé

Gerard
Xavi Duran Olivé

Xavier Culebras Escriva
Jordi Clara

Xavier Culebras Escriva
Jordi Clara

Nacho March
David Caballero

Daniel Sancho Santiago
Ricard Noel

Nacho March
David Caballero

Xavi Balcells
Ivan Tinoco

Josep Garcia
Javier Aguilar

Daniel Sancho Santiago
Ricard Noel

Alex Diaz Biel
Eric Martinez

Alexis Monclus Ortega
Miguel Ariza Moya

Lloreng Fanes
Adria Barba Trevifio

Cristian Pizarro Serrano
Carlos Aiello

Cristian Pizarro Serrano
Carlos Aiello

Alex Diaz Biel
Eric Martinez

Oscar Ruiz Martinez
Sergio Rodriguez Arias

Oscar Ruiz Martinez
Sergio Rodriguez Arias

Adrian Calderon Jurado
Fer Nufez



Group

Date/venue

Home

Oscar Ruiz Martinez
Sergio Rodriguez Arias

Henrik Hgjgaard
Leandro Martin Diez

Adrian Calderon Jurado
Fer Nufez

Quim Tudd Atucha
Eduard Palmés Carol

Alex Puey Garcia
Marc Garriga Lucas

Ignasi Boix Olle
Samuel Martinez Rodriguez

Adria Garriga Puigdomenech
Marc Tubau Puigdomenech

Quim Tudé Atucha
Eduard Palmés Carol

Ignasi Boix Olle
Samuel Martinez Rodriguez

lan Iglesias
Cristian Gonzalez

Helio Garcia Risco
Javi Alcazar Alcazar

Pol Navarro Vila
Marc Gili Galbis

David Martos Tornay
Enric Sanz Ramon

lan Iglesias
Cristian Gonzalez

Pol Navarro Vila
Marc Gili Galbis

2/2

Result

9-7

6-9

8-9

9-0

9-7

6-9

2-9

9-3

9-6

6-9

8-9

9-3

3-9

8-9

9-2

P xporty

Away team
Adrian Calderon Jurado
Fer Nufez

Alvaro Ramirez Rojo
Ruben Rodriguez Martinez

Henrik Hgjgaard
Leandro Martin Diez

Adria Garriga Puigdomenech
Marc Tubau Puigdomenech

Ignasi Boix Olle
Samuel Martinez Rodriguez

Quim Tudé Atucha
Eduard Palmés Carol

Alex Puey Garcia
Marc Garriga Lucas

Alex Puey Garcia
Marc Garriga Lucas

Adria Garriga Puigdomenech
Marc Tubau Puigdomenech

David Martos Tornay
Enric Sanz Ramon

Pol Navarro Vila
Marc Gili Galbis

lan Iglesias
Cristian Gonzalez

Helio Garcia Risco
Javi Alcazar Alcazar

Helio Garcia Risco
Javi Alcazar Alcazar

David Martos Tornay
Enric Sanz Ramon
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